
2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 306
13 APR 2023 - 11:49
AM Men's 100m Breaststroke

Heats -
Swim-Off

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 6

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 56.88 26.63 PEATY Adam GBR Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 2019

US 58.14 26.83 ANDREW Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 13 JUN 2021

WJ 59.01 27.48 MARTINENGHI Nicolo ITA Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017

AR 58.14 26.83 ANDREW Michael USA Omaha (USA) 13 JUN 2021

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 5 SABEV Tonislav BHA 0.68 (2) 29.72 1:02.68
32.96

2 6 LAZZERINI Mariano CHL 0.67 (1) 29.62 1:02.69
33.07

0.01

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 103
13 APR 2023 - 5:57
PM Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 3

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 1:54.13 27.13 56.08 1:25.15 McINTOSH Summer USA Fort Lauderdale, FL (USA) 3 MAR 2023

WJ 1:53.91 McINTOSH Summer USA Toronto, Canada (CAN) 2 APR 2023

AR 1:53.61 27.18 55.38 1:24.35 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 2012

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

GOLOVATI Daria ISR5 2:01.111 (1) 1:30.44(2) 58.96(1) 28.160.69
30.80 31.48 30.67

SPITZ Ayla CAL3 2:01.252 0.14(3) 1:30.59(6) 59.88(4) 28.590.79
31.29 30.71 30.66

SMOLIGA Olivia SUN4 2:01.313 0.20(2) 1:30.48(3) 59.18(2) 28.240.69
30.94 31.30 30.83

BALDUCCINI Stephanie BRA6 2:01.664 0.55(4) 1:30.64(1) 58.91(3) 28.450.70
30.46 31.73 31.02

SIQUEIRA ALMEIDA Nathalia BRA7 2:02.005 0.89(5) 1:30.71(4) 59.20(5) 28.740.79
30.46 31.51 31.29

MARIN Ines CHL2 2:02.606 1.49(6) 1:31.18(7) 1:00.00(8) 28.980.65
31.02 31.18 31.42

LOONEY Lindsay UN-AZ1 2:02.767 1.65(7) 1:31.31(8) 1:00.08(6) 28.750.70
31.33 31.23 31.45

GAN Ching Hwee IU8 2:02.898 1.78(8) 1:31.59(5) 59.83(7) 28.970.65
30.86 31.76 31.30

Final

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

PEPLOWSKI Anna IU4 1:58.081 (1) 1:27.59(1) 57.54(1) 27.600.85
29.94 30.05 30.49

HAYES Leah TIDEIL3 1:58.272 0.19(2) 1:27.83(2) 57.70(2) 27.690.80
30.01 30.13 30.44

GEMMELL Erin NCAP5 1:58.423 0.34(3) 1:28.47(4) 58.17(3) 27.850.85
30.32 30.30 29.95

SMITH Leah TXLA2 1:59.554 1.47(5) 1:29.13(5) 58.54(4) 27.960.86
30.58 30.59 30.42

IVEY Izzy UN-FL6 1:59.705 1.62(4) 1:28.84(3) 58.08(5) 28.000.85
30.08 30.76 30.86

MINTENKO Madi PPA7 2:00.816 2.73(7) 1:30.13(7) 58.67(8) 28.240.86
30.43 31.46 30.68

MROZINSKI Julia DEU8 2:01.217 3.13(8) 1:30.74(8) 58.88(7) 28.190.76
30.69 31.86 30.47

de SILVA COSTA Maria BR1 2:01.408 3.32(6) 1:29.45(6) 58.55(6) 28.140.82
30.41 30.90 31.95

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 103
13 APR 2023 - 5:57
PM Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 3

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

PAULA HEITMANN Maria BRA4 2:01.871 (1) 1:30.46(1) 59.43(2) 28.640.74
30.79 31.03 31.41

MEISNER Catherine UN-MA5 2:03.012 1.14(3) 1:31.91(6) 1:00.47(4) 28.970.74
31.50 31.44 31.10

SCHMIDT Sierra SUN3 2:03.363 1.49(2) 1:31.83(2) 59.95(3) 28.740.76
31.21 31.88 31.53

WRIGHT Mollie TAMU1 2:04.144 2.27(7) 1:32.73(8) 1:00.68(8) 29.280.70
31.40 32.05 31.41

ULETT Tristen UOFL7 2:04.445 2.57(6) 1:32.57(7) 1:00.54(7) 29.160.79
31.38 32.03 31.87

MALUKA Ieva UN-AZ6 2:04.556 2.68(4) 1:32.32(5) 1:00.39(5) 29.030.72
31.36 31.93 32.23

SCOTT Morgan TFA2 2:04.917 3.04(5) 1:32.44(3) 1:00.17(1) 28.360.67
31.81 32.27 32.47

PINTAR Tjasa TNAQ8 2:05.188 3.31(8) 1:32.95(4) 1:00.32(6) 29.060.69
31.26 32.63 32.23

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 104
13 APR 2023 - 6:06
PM Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 4

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009

US 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008

WJ 1:42.97 24.10 50.35 1:16.96 POPOVICI David ROU Rome (ITA) 15 AUG 2022

AR 1:42.96 24.31 50.29 1:16.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 2008

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

LOKTEV Denis UOFL4 1:49.571 (1) 1:21.37(2) 53.20(2) 25.340.62
27.86 28.17 28.20

BEN SHITRIT Eitan UN-MI2 1:49.772 0.20(3) 1:21.67(3) 53.61(4) 25.600.61
28.01 28.06 28.10

LITTLEJOHN Ben UN-NE3 1:49.963 0.39(2) 1:21.49(1) 53.13(1) 25.160.66
27.97 28.36 28.47

SARTORI Murilo UOFL8 1:50.064 0.49(8) 1:22.47(7) 54.07(8) 26.000.74
28.07 28.40 27.59

ALBIERO Nicolas CARD7 1:50.075 0.50(4) 1:22.00(5) 53.87(6) 25.910.66
27.96 28.13 28.07

DAHLGREN Jack UMIZ5 1:50.766 1.19(6) 1:22.37(4) 53.64(3) 25.530.64
28.11 28.73 28.39

LITHERLAND Jay SUN6 1:50.927 1.35(5) 1:22.36(8) 54.08(7) 25.970.75
28.11 28.28 28.56

HOLMQUIST Marcus UN-NE1 1:51.558 1.98(7) 1:22.43(6) 54.02(5) 25.710.66
28.31 28.41 29.12

Final

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SMITH Kieran RAC5 1:47.451 (2) 1:19.89(2) 52.39(3) 25.240.70
27.15 27.50 27.56

IGA Jorge UN-VA4 1:47.602 0.15(1) 1:19.48(1) 52.29(1) 25.040.65
27.25 27.19 28.12

ZIRK Kregor EST3 1:47.633 0.18(3) 1:20.22(3) 52.69(2) 25.190.66
27.50 27.53 27.41

UNLU Baturalp TUR-6 1:47.974 0.52(4) 1:20.35(6) 52.79(5) 25.320.67
27.47 27.56 27.62

HOUSE Grant SUN7 1:48.315 0.86(6) 1:20.64(4) 52.71(4) 25.260.71
27.45 27.93 27.67

HOBSON Luke UN-ST2 1:48.356 0.90(5) 1:20.36(5) 52.75(7) 25.520.79
27.23 27.61 27.99

HANSON Robin CAL1 1:48.857 1.40(7) 1:20.75(8) 53.18(6) 25.490.69
27.69 27.57 28.10

TAVARES ASSUNCAO Vinicius BRA8 1:49.588 2.13(8) 1:21.50(7) 53.13(8) 25.540.62
27.59 28.37 28.08

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 104
13 APR 2023 - 6:06
PM Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 4

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

HEILMAN Thomas CA-Y4 1:50.511 (1) 1:22.69(2) 54.04(2) 25.810.69
28.23 28.65 27.82

CAMBLONG Tommylee FRA3 1:50.932 0.42(2) 1:22.84(3) 54.36(4) 26.180.71
28.18 28.48 28.09

LAMASTRA Connor DYNA8 1:51.563 1.05(6) 1:23.65(6) 54.91(6) 26.340.62
28.57 28.74 27.91

FILIZ Bathuhan TUR-FI7 1:51.724 1.21(3) 1:23.18(4) 54.44(5) 26.300.68
28.14 28.74 28.54

LIM Nicholas PRIN6 1:52.255 1.74(5) 1:23.52(7) 54.95(7) 26.710.72
28.24 28.57 28.73

SCHOTT Mitchell PRIN5 1:52.496 1.98(7) 1:23.67(5) 54.64(3) 25.990.68
28.65 29.03 28.82

NANKOV Deniel MERC2 1:52.937 2.42(4) 1:23.22(1) 54.02(1) 25.290.63
28.73 29.20 29.71

GEORGE MATHEW Tanish VT1 DSQ

Legend:

AR American Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 105
13 APR 2023 - 6:15
PM Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 5

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

US 1:04.45 29.80 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 7 AUG 2009

WJ 1:04.35 29.97 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 2013

AR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 SIM Letitia SIN 0.65 (1) 31.68 1:07.93
36.25

2 1 BRICKER Caroline PPA 0.70 (2) 32.89 1:10.78
37.89

2.85

3 3 YAGER Alexis TNAQ 0.74 (7) 33.78 1:11.02
37.24

3.09

4 5 CESPEDES Mary VSC 0.72 (3) 33.30 1:11.34
38.04

3.41

5 7 NAWROCKI Elizabeth ACAD 0.69 (6) 33.75 1:11.36
37.61

3.43

6 6 OZKAN Hazal WA 0.71 (4) 33.48 1:11.44
37.96

3.51

7 8 CHAPMAN Kabria IU 0.69 (5) 33.60 1:11.64
38.04

3.71

8 2 BACH Hannah OSU 0.65 (8) 34.08 1:12.15
38.07

4.22

Final

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 JACOBY Lydia UN-ST 0.70 (2) 31.18 1:06.09
34.91

2 3 KING Lilly ISC 0.71 (1) 31.05 1:06.39
35.34

0.30

3 5 ELENDT Anna UN-ST 0.69 (3) 31.46 1:06.59
35.13

0.50

4 6 LAZOR Annie ISC 0.72 (5) 32.07 1:08.25
36.18

2.16

5 1 TUCKER Miranda TFA 0.64 (4) 31.79 1:08.55
36.76

2.46

6 2 MELLOTT Raya UN-PC 0.73 (6) 32.13 1:09.08
36.95

2.99

7 8 ALVES da CONCEICAO Jhennifer ECP 0.71 (7) 32.76 1:09.39
36.63

3.30

8 7 ASSIS de SILVA Gabrielle BR 0.66 (8) 32.91 1:09.50
36.59

3.41

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 105
13 APR 2023 - 6:15
PM Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 5

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 2 MORETH Madeline VSC 0.64 (1) 32.93 1:10.86
37.93

2 6 CHUE Christie May SIN 0.66 (3) 33.26 1:11.62
38.36

0.76

3 3 CRAWFORD Brearna IU 0.71 (2) 33.22 1:11.84
38.62

0.98

4 4 McGANN Bridget ACAD 0.71 (5) 33.67 1:11.88
38.21

1.02

5 5 ARMAND Samantha TAC-NC 0.68 (=6) 33.95 1:12.32
38.37

1.46

6 7 DURAN Kayla CWAC 0.67 (8) 33.96 1:12.66
38.70

1.80

7 1 SUNDSTRAND Emma MIA 0.73 (4) 33.61 1:12.92
39.31

2.06

8 8 LUGBILL Reese IA 0.71 (=6) 33.95 1:13.06
39.11

2.20

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 106
13 APR 2023 - 6:23
PM Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 6

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 56.88 26.63 PEATY Adam GBR Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 2019

US 58.14 26.83 ANDREW Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 13 JUN 2021

WJ 59.01 27.48 MARTINENGHI Nicolo ITA Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017

AR 58.14 26.83 ANDREW Michael USA Omaha (USA) 13 JUN 2021

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 MATHENY Josh IU 0.66 (1) 28.82 1:01.11
32.29

2 5 COPE Tommy CW 0.63 (2) 28.89 1:01.32
32.43

0.21

3 7 DEMIR Demirkan TUR- 0.60 (6) 29.50 1:01.69
32.19

0.58

4 8 SABEV Tonislav BHA 0.65 (3) 29.01 1:01.76
32.75

0.65

5 2 REICH Max IU 0.74 (4) 29.05 1:01.99
32.94

0.88

6 3 AL-WIR Amro UN-FL 0.68 (7) 29.61 1:02.04
32.43

0.93

7 1 YEP Jassen IU 0.65 (5) 29.22 1:02.22
33.00

1.11

8 6 SILVA Evandro ECP 0.68 (8) 29.66 1:02.58
32.92

1.47

Final

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 FINK Nic MAAC 0.72 (2) 28.12 59.95
31.83

2 6 PETRASHOV Denis UOFL 0.70 (1) 27.90 1:00.03
32.13

0.08

3 5 MILLER Cody SAND 0.73 (3) 28.20 1:00.04
31.84

0.09

4 7 EPITROPOV Lyubomir BGR 0.71 (7) 28.80 1:00.92
32.12

0.97

5 3 MURILLO Jorge TAC-NC 0.68 (6) 28.79 1:01.16
32.37

1.21

6 8 LUIZ GOMES JUNIOR Joao ECP 0.69 (=4) 28.24 1:01.22
32.98

1.27

7 2 ANDREW Michael MASA 0.72 (=4) 28.24 1:01.30
33.06

1.35

8 1 LICON Will TXLA 0.75 (8) 28.96 1:01.42
32.46

1.47

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 106
13 APR 2023 - 6:23
PM Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 6

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 6 SWANSON Charlie NOVAVA 0.65 (2) 29.13 1:02.44
33.31

2 4 LAZZERINI Mariano CHL 0.66 (6) 29.72 1:02.69
32.97

0.25

3 5 ROMANOV Pavel ALPH 0.64 (5) 29.59 1:02.77
33.18

0.33

4 3 CLASEN Garrett FMC 0.68 (1) 29.02 1:02.95
33.93

0.51

5 8 BROWER Andrew HOKI 0.71 (8) 29.90 1:03.30
33.40

0.86

6 7 LEE Henry TAC-NC 0.68 (4) 29.35 1:03.36
34.01

0.92

7 2 HORREGO Julio SOFL 0.72 (7) 29.76 1:03.58
33.82

1.14

8 1 PATTON Ben UMIZ 0.68 (3) 29.34 1:03.66
34.32

1.22

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 107
13 APR 2023 - 6:32
PM Women's 50m Backstroke Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 7

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 26.98 LIU Xiang CHN Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018

US 27.12 BERKOFF Katharine USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 28 APR 2022

WJ 27.49 ATHERTON Minna AUS Brisbane (AUS) 29 JAN 2016

AR 27.12 BERKOFF Katharine USA Greensboro (USA) 28 APR 2022

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

1 5 PEPLOWSKI Anna IU 0.64 28.85  

2 3 IVAN Teresa OSU 0.61 29.34 0.49 

3 4 MURDOCK Justine NU 0.60 29.36 0.51 

4 6 DEBEVER McKenna AGS 0.61 29.45 0.60 

5 2 KUEHNE Celina MIA 0.69 29.49 0.64 

6 8 ANDREWS Catherine SMAC 0.69 29.51 0.66 

7 7 BLAZHEVSKA EMINOVA Mia SFY 0.63 29.93 1.08 

8 1 BARZELAY Aviv TAMU 0.62 29.94 1.09 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final

1 4 BERKOFF Katharine NCS 0.59 27.40  

2 5 STADDEN Isabelle CAL 0.57 27.80 0.40 

3 6 WEITZEIL Abbey CAL 0.65 27.95 0.55 

4 3 KUBOVA Simona CZE 0.57 28.16 0.76 

5 2 BROWN Erika TNAQ 0.63 28.37 0.97 

6 7 SMOLIGA Olivia SUN 0.63 28.76 1.36 

7 1 WANEZEK Maggie EBSC 0.61 28.83 1.43 

8 8 HARVEY Emma BMU 0.62 29.29 1.89 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

1 4 LEE Susie HAWG 0.53 29.81  

2 7 RITTENBACH Briana GCU 0.62 29.91 0.10 

3 6 KOLB Diana TRAC 0.63 30.30 0.49 

4 3 FRIEBE Caitlyn MSA 0.58 30.35 0.54 

5 5 COLVIN Gracie MAC-IL 0.52 30.41 0.60 

6 2 GOETTSCH Eden FMC 0.62 30.44 0.63 

7 1 LEWTON Abby SST 0.69 30.68 0.87 

8 8 MURPHY Sadie ACAD 0.73 31.10 1.29 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 108
13 APR 2023 - 6:39
PM Men's 50m Backstroke Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 8

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter USA Greensboro (USA) 28 APR 2022

US 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 28 APR 2022

WJ 24.00 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 4 AUG 2018

AR 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter USA Greensboro (USA) 28 APR 2022

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final B

=1 5 BARR Luke IU 0.55 25.52  

=1 7 TAYLOR Lamar UN-AR 0.56 25.52  

3 6 LEVTEROV Kaloyan TAMU 0.54 25.79 0.27 

4 4 GERCHIK David ISR 0.61 25.87 0.35 

5 3 TAPP Hunter NCS 0.64 25.89 0.37 

6 8 CARLBAUM Vidar HSC 0.62 26.04 0.52 

7 2 TEKIN Doruk TUR- 0.61 26.13 0.61 

8 1 THAMES Chris MAAC 0.55 26.14 0.62 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final

1 5 ARMSTRONG Hunter NYAC 0.58 24.30  

2 4 RESS Justin MVN 0.61 24.56 0.26 

3 2 HELD Ryan NYAC 0.54 25.25 0.95 

4 3 SEELIGER Bjorn CAL 0.57 25.26 0.96 

5 6 FANTONI Gabriel ISC 0.58 25.46 1.16 

6 7 MOLACEK Jacob TFA 0.56 25.56 1.26 

7 1 SAKA Berke TUR- 0.57 25.64 1.34 

8 8 van WESTERING Kai IU 0.58 25.66 1.36 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

Final C

=1 5 RINCON Anthony UN-NE 0.52 26.23  

=1 7 RADDE Joe IU 0.53 26.23  

3 4 BRICCA Benjamin SMAC 0.66 26.44 0.21 

4 6 MORALES Yeziel AZFL 0.58 26.48 0.25 

5 1 FEYERICK Brett PRIN 0.58 26.57 0.34 

6 3 LACKOVIC Alexandar WAC 0.58 26.66 0.43 

7 8 WOLFORD Kyle UN-IL 0.59 26.88 0.65 

8 2 ALCARA Victor BRA 0.58 26.95 0.72 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 109
13 APR 2023 - 6:45
PM Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 9

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 55.48 26.01 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 2016

US 55.66 25.72 HUSKE Torri USA Omaha, NE (USA) 14 JUN 2021

WJ 56.43 25.64 CURZAN Claire USA Cary (USA) 14 MAY 2021

AR 55.64 25.72 HUSKE Torri USA Budapest (HUN) 19 JUN 2022

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 8 ALONSO Luana SMU 0.66 (1) 27.75 59.88
32.13

2 6 BOEMER Anna SOLO 0.65 (2) 27.96 1:00.37
32.41

0.49

3 5 SIMECEK Edith FAC 0.70 (3) 28.03 1:00.43
32.40

0.55

4 1 REGENAUER Christiana UOFL 0.78 (8) 28.43 1:00.51
32.08

0.63

5 4 KAN Cheuk Tung Natalie UN-MI 0.68 (6) 28.25 1:00.58
32.33

0.70

6 2 OZKAN Aleyna DUKE 0.70 (4) 28.09 1:00.64
32.55

0.76

7 3 BACON Phoebe WA 0.71 (7) 28.40 1:01.05
32.65

1.17

8 7 RODRIGUES Clarissa BRA 0.80 (5) 28.21 1:01.13
32.92

1.25

Final

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 SMITH Regan SUN 0.67 (1) 26.82 56.92
30.10

2 3 NELSON Beata WA 0.73 (3) 27.32 58.63
31.31

1.71

3 5 ALBIERO Gabi UOFL 0.69 (4) 27.36 58.74
31.38

1.82

4 6 STICKLEN Emma UN-ST 0.68 (5) 27.66 58.99
31.33

2.07

5 2 HINDS Natalie GSC-FL 0.66 (2) 27.12 59.29
32.17

2.37

6 7 ZENICK Katherine OSU 0.66 (6) 27.90 59.74
31.84

2.82

7 1 GINGRICH Leah UN-MA 0.75 (7) 28.05 1:00.42
32.37

3.50

8 8 BECERRA QUINTANILLA Valentina SMU 0.75 (8) 28.43 1:00.53
32.10

3.61

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 109
13 APR 2023 - 6:45
PM Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 9

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 7 JABLONSKI Ella SMAC 0.73 (=2) 28.21 1:00.53
32.32

2 8 YEO Chiok Sze IU 0.67 (1) 28.03 1:00.74
32.71

0.21

3 2 HANN Lily IU 0.67 (=5) 28.41 1:00.89
32.48

0.36

4 1 SPADE Avery IU 0.73 (7) 28.61 1:01.00
32.39

0.47

=5 4 FOELSKE Jade SUN 0.67 (4) 28.25 1:01.04
32.79

0.51

=5 5 McCONAGHA Mackenzie WA 0.70 (=5) 28.41 1:01.04
32.63

0.51

7 3 WELCH Ella UOFL 0.64 (=2) 28.21 1:01.57
33.36

1.04

8 6 ULETT Tristen UOFL 0.79 (8) 28.80 1:02.19
33.39

1.66

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMW100MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 2 Report Created by OMEGA 13 APR 19:45 Page 2/2



2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 110
13 APR 2023 - 6:54
PM Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 10

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 49.45 23.00 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021

US 49.76 23.31 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Omaha, NE (USA) 18 JUN 2021

WJ 50.62 23.85 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

AR 49.45 23.00 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 30 JUL 2021

Final B

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 6 MURPHY Ryan CAL 0.58 (1) 24.21 51.96
27.75

2 5 FRANKEL Tomer IU 0.65 (4) 24.60 52.55
27.95

0.59

3 1 SECCHI Clement UMIZ 0.62 (3) 24.57 52.67
28.10

0.71

4 2 HEILMAN Thomas CA-Y 0.65 (6) 24.73 52.88
28.15

0.92

5 3 BROOKS Finn IU 0.64 (2) 24.39 53.05
28.66

1.09

6 4 KAMMANN Bjoern TENN 0.76 (7) 24.80 53.06
28.26

1.10

7 7 BAGANHA Victor BRA 0.62 (5) 24.67 53.56
28.89

1.60

8 8 FANTONI Gabriel ISC 0.66 (8) 25.43 54.96
29.53

3.00

Final

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 CASAS Shaine TXLA 0.64 (1) 23.79 51.05
27.26

2 2 FRIESE Eric UN-FL 0.65 (2) 23.91 51.72
27.81

0.67

3 6 BUSTOS Arsenio NCS 0.69 (6) 24.44 52.07
27.63

1.02

4 3 KUSCH Marius ISC 0.68 (3) 24.04 52.16
28.12

1.11

5 1 HARTING Zach CARD 0.64 (7) 24.67 52.58
27.91

1.53

6 7 MARQUART MOTA Kayky ECP 0.68 (8) 24.68 52.63
27.95

1.58

7 8 SESVOLD Tyler TFA 0.67 (4) 24.35 52.73
28.38

1.68

8 5 RAMADAN Youssef VT 0.62 (5) 24.40 52.77
28.37

1.72

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 110
13 APR 2023 - 6:54
PM Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 10

 
 

Final C

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. 50m Time
Time

Behind

1 2 HOUSE Grant SUN 0.68 (1) 24.94 53.67
28.73

2 5 SZABADOS Bence UL-2 0.64 (2) 25.07 54.16
29.09

0.49

3 4 MOUSSALEM Iago MAAC 0.66 (5) 25.34 54.25
28.91

0.58

4 3 SSENGONZI Jesse MOR 0.63 (4) 25.23 54.40
29.17

0.73

5 1 WIMBERLY Jacob TFA 0.67 (3) 25.22 54.91
29.69

1.24

6 6 de DEUS Leonardo BRA 0.70 (7) 25.58 55.20
29.62

1.53

7 8 DESHPANDE Aayush UN-NE 0.69 (6) 25.56 55.22
29.66

1.55

8 7 SCHOTT Mitchell PRIN 0.67 (8) 26.28 56.45
30.17

2.78

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 111
13 APR 2023 - 7:02
PM Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 11

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 4:25.87 59.47 2:06.39 3:25.31 McINTOSH Summer USA Toronto, Canada (CAN) 1 APR 2023

US 4:28.61 59.40 2:08.20 3:27.46 McINTOSH Summer USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 2 DEC 2022

WJ 4:25.87 59.47 2:06.39 3:25.31 McINTOSH Summer USA Toronto, Canada (CAN) 1 APR 2023

AR 4:31.12 HOFF Katie USA Omaha (USA) 29 JUN 2008

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

STOLL Campbell EBSC2 4:50.261 0.63
50m  (5) 30.53

35.51
100m  (6) 1:06.04

38.24
150m  (3) 1:44.28

38.01
200m  (3) 2:22.29

39.70
250m  (3) 3:01.99

42.35
300m  (2) 3:44.34

34.10
350m  (2) 4:18.44

31.82

POLONSKY Lea CAL3 4:50.462 0.200.68
50m  (3) 30.28

34.71
100m  (2) 1:04.99

37.30
150m  (1) 1:42.29

37.68
200m  (1) 2:19.97

40.88
250m  (1) 3:00.85

42.26
300m  (1) 3:43.11

34.78
350m  (1) 4:17.89

32.57

ROMANO Kristen TNAQ4 4:52.673 2.410.72
50m  (2) 29.86

35.00
100m  (1) 1:04.86

38.05
150m  (2) 1:42.91

37.46
200m  (2) 2:20.37

41.61
250m  (2) 3:01.98

42.88
300m  (3) 3:44.86

34.68
350m  (3) 4:19.54

33.13

GOEIJ Fernanda UMIZ6 4:53.034 2.770.69
50m  (7) 31.41

36.78
100m  (7) 1:08.19

38.29
150m  (7) 1:46.48

36.76
200m  (6) 2:23.24

42.04
250m  (5) 3:05.28

41.79
300m  (5) 3:47.07

34.07
350m  (5) 4:21.14

31.89

DOANE Camden KING7 4:53.065 2.800.67
50m  (6) 30.90

34.20
100m  (4) 1:05.10

39.30
150m  (4) 1:44.40

38.02
200m  (4) 2:22.42

41.86
250m  (4) 3:04.28

42.06
300m  (4) 3:46.34

34.03
350m  (4) 4:20.37

32.69

BRICKER Caroline PPA1 4:59.336 9.070.69
50m  (1) 29.66

35.45
100m  (5) 1:05.11

39.59
150m  (6) 1:44.70

38.61
200m  (7) 2:23.31

42.37
250m  (6) 3:05.68

43.75
300m  (6) 3:49.43

35.63
350m  (6) 4:25.06

34.27

GAN Ching Hwee IU5 4:59.617 9.350.67
50m  (8) 32.10

36.32
100m  (8) 1:08.42

39.32
150m  (8) 1:47.74

38.27
200m  (8) 2:26.01

44.46
250m  (8) 3:10.47

43.29
300m  (8) 3:53.76

33.64
350m  (8) 4:27.40

32.21

BOKOS Burlingytn FMC8 5:01.018 10.750.75
50m  (4) 30.42

34.60
100m  (3) 1:05.02

39.50
150m  (5) 1:44.52

38.54
200m  (5) 2:23.06

43.60
250m  (7) 3:06.66

44.73
300m  (7) 3:51.39

35.22
350m  (7) 4:26.61

34.40

Name
Club
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HAYES Leah TIDEIL5 4:39.581 0.78
50m  (1) 28.73

33.98
100m  (1) 1:02.71

36.26
150m  (1) 1:38.97

36.09
200m  (1) 2:15.06

39.02
250m  (1) 2:54.08

40.97
300m  (1) 3:35.05

32.77
350m  (1) 4:07.82

31.76

GORBENKO Anastasya ISR3 4:44.482 4.900.69
50m  (2) 29.13

34.87
100m  (2) 1:04.00

38.00
150m  (2) 1:42.00

37.66
200m  (2) 2:19.66

39.61
250m  (2) 2:59.27

39.91
300m  (2) 3:39.18

32.89
350m  (2) 4:12.07

32.41

GOERIGK Giulia TAMU4 4:45.723 6.140.72
50m  (3) 29.61

35.11
100m  (4) 1:04.72

37.96
150m  (4) 1:42.68

37.13
200m  (3) 2:19.81

40.16
250m  (3) 2:59.97

40.85
300m  (3) 3:40.82

32.69
350m  (3) 4:13.51

32.21

HERKLE Kim CARD7 4:52.294 12.710.78
50m  (7) 31.12

36.06
100m  (7) 1:07.18

38.67
150m  (7) 1:45.85

38.59
200m  (7) 2:24.44

39.48
250m  (4) 3:03.92

40.59
300m  (4) 3:44.51

34.87
350m  (4) 4:19.38

32.91

YAGER Alexis TNAQ6 4:53.445 13.860.75
50m  (8) 31.36

36.43
100m  (8) 1:07.79

39.74
150m  (8) 1:47.53

38.11
200m  (8) 2:25.64

40.33
250m  (8) 3:05.97

40.77
300m  (5) 3:46.74

33.93
350m  (5) 4:20.67

32.77

ZETTEL Nicole TAC-NC1 4:54.706 15.120.76
50m  (5) 30.80

35.07
100m  (5) 1:05.87

39.02
150m  (6) 1:44.89

37.97
200m  (6) 2:22.86

42.35
250m  (7) 3:05.21

42.74
300m  (6) 3:47.95

33.65
350m  (6) 4:21.60

33.10

MARINI Alice TAMU8 4:57.027 17.440.74
50m  (6) 30.85

35.30
100m  (6) 1:06.15

37.86
150m  (5) 1:44.01

37.17
200m  (5) 2:21.18

43.25
250m  (5) 3:04.43

44.13
300m  (7) 3:48.56

34.74
350m  (7) 4:23.30

33.72

SIQUEIRA ALMEIDA Nathalia BRA2 5:00.248 20.660.71
50m  (4) 29.75

34.60
100m  (3) 1:04.35

38.28
150m  (3) 1:42.63

38.36
200m  (4) 2:20.99

44.19
250m  (6) 3:05.18

46.24
300m  (8) 3:51.42

34.21
350m  (8) 4:25.63

34.61

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 111
13 APR 2023 - 7:02
PM Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 11

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SCHOECK Sydney RSCA3 4:59.771 0.86
50m  (2) 30.86

35.93
100m  (2) 1:06.79

38.94
150m  (3) 1:45.73

37.26
200m  (1) 2:22.99

43.92
250m  (2) 3:06.91

43.91
300m  (2) 3:50.82

35.18
350m  (1) 4:26.00

33.77

SOLAKER Mina Ada TUR-FI5 5:00.402 0.630.80
50m  (5) 31.35

35.99
100m  (4) 1:07.34

38.33
150m  (2) 1:45.67

38.61
200m  (3) 2:24.28

42.58
250m  (1) 3:06.86

43.80
300m  (1) 3:50.66

35.43
350m  (2) 4:26.09

34.31

ULETT Rye UOFL6 5:01.493 1.720.78
50m  (4) 31.19

34.93
100m  (1) 1:06.12

38.48
150m  (1) 1:44.60

38.97
200m  (2) 2:23.57

43.98
250m  (3) 3:07.55

45.99
300m  (3) 3:53.54

34.85
350m  (3) 4:28.39

33.10

GRESIK Kaitlyn ACAD1 5:02.684 2.910.77
50m  (3) 31.15

37.23
100m  (5) 1:08.38

39.77
150m  (5) 1:48.15

39.24
200m  (5) 2:27.39

43.13
250m  (4) 3:10.52

44.28
300m  (4) 3:54.80

34.48
350m  (4) 4:29.28

33.40

WEGRZYNOWSKA Ola GCU2 5:05.525 5.750.68
50m  (1) 30.70

36.62
100m  (3) 1:07.32

39.63
150m  (4) 1:46.95

39.38
200m  (4) 2:26.33

45.01
250m  (5) 3:11.34

46.54
300m  (6) 3:57.88

34.49
350m  (6) 4:32.37

33.15

JELTEMA Mia TAC-NC7 5:06.036 6.260.68
50m  (8) 32.63

37.77
100m  (8) 1:10.40

40.88
150m  (7) 1:51.28

38.70
200m  (6) 2:29.98

42.03
250m  (6) 3:12.01

43.92
300m  (5) 3:55.93

36.31
350m  (5) 4:32.24

33.79

de SOUZA LIMA L.C. BRA8 5:08.087 8.310.74
50m  (7) 32.24

36.56
100m  (6) 1:08.80

41.82
150m  (6) 1:50.62

41.04
200m  (7) 2:31.66

44.28
250m  (8) 3:15.94

44.97
300m  (8) 4:00.91

33.68
350m  (7) 4:34.59

33.49

IVANOV Katherine TAC-NC4 5:10.808 11.030.79
50m  (6) 32.03

37.75
100m  (7) 1:09.78

41.72
150m  (8) 1:51.50

40.37
200m  (8) 2:31.87

42.50
250m  (7) 3:14.37

43.52
300m  (7) 3:57.89

37.01
350m  (8) 4:34.90

35.90

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 112
13 APR 2023 - 7:16
PM Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 12

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 4:03.84 54.92 1:56.49 3:07.05 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008

US 4:05.25 55.38 1:57.32 3:08.45 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 2008

WJ 4:10.02 57.44 2:01.31 3:11.72 BORODIN Ilia RUS Budapest (HUN) 23 MAY 2021

AR 4:03.84 54.92 1:56.49 3:07.05 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 2008

Name
Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GRIESHOP Sean CAL5 4:24.731 0.68
50m  (3) 27.77

32.03
100m  (2) 59.80

33.63
150m  (1) 1:33.43

32.79
200m  (1) 2:06.22

38.48
250m  (1) 2:44.70

38.68
300m  (1) 3:23.38

31.06
350m  (1) 3:54.44

30.29

STEVERINK Stephan BRA7 4:26.542 1.810.66
50m  (2) 27.53

32.71
100m  (3) 1:00.24

36.59
150m  (6) 1:36.83

35.75
200m  (8) 2:12.58

37.20
250m  (7) 2:49.78

37.67
300m  (4) 3:27.45

30.30
350m  (3) 3:57.75

28.79

NOSACK Diego THSC6 4:26.733 2.000.69
50m  (4) 28.04

32.43
100m  (4) 1:00.47

34.67
150m  (3) 1:35.14

35.12
200m  (4) 2:10.26

36.75
250m  (2) 2:47.01

39.16
300m  (2) 3:26.17

30.59
350m  (2) 3:56.76

29.97

SCHMIDT Danny AU4 4:27.084 2.350.67
50m  (1) 27.15

31.53
100m  (1) 58.68

35.52
150m  (2) 1:34.20

34.92
200m  (2) 2:09.12

38.32
250m  (3) 2:47.44

39.41
300m  (3) 3:26.85

31.30
350m  (4) 3:58.15

28.93

NEHRA Aryan GSC-FL1 4:28.505 3.770.72
50m  (8) 28.71

32.54
100m  (5) 1:01.25

34.61
150m  (4) 1:35.86

33.99
200m  (3) 2:09.85

39.35
250m  (4) 2:49.20

39.97
300m  (7) 3:29.17

29.92
350m  (6) 3:59.09

29.41

LULEK Will SWE3 4:28.856 4.120.71
50m  (7) 28.53

32.84
100m  (6) 1:01.37

35.41
150m  (5) 1:36.78

35.53
200m  (7) 2:12.31

37.32
250m  (5) 2:49.63

38.28
300m  (5) 3:27.91

31.14
350m  (5) 3:59.05

29.80

CAPLES Devyn UN-PC2 4:29.327 4.590.69
50m  (5) 28.41

33.17
100m  (7) 1:01.58

35.28
150m  (7) 1:36.86

34.97
200m  (6) 2:11.83

37.82
250m  (6) 2:49.65

38.83
300m  (6) 3:28.48

30.79
350m  (7) 3:59.27

30.05

TRACY Charles CWAC8 4:34.608 9.870.76
50m  (6) 28.52

33.93
100m  (8) 1:02.45

34.56
150m  (8) 1:37.01

34.06
200m  (5) 2:11.07

39.88
250m  (8) 2:50.95

40.09
300m  (8) 3:31.04

32.71
350m  (8) 4:03.75

30.85

Name
Club
Code

Final

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

MARCHAND Leon UN-AZ4 4:07.801 0.68
50m  (2) 25.59

30.87
100m  (3) 56.46

31.23
150m  (2) 1:27.69

32.23
200m  (3) 1:59.92

33.72
250m  (1) 2:33.64

34.81
300m  (1) 3:08.45

30.41
350m  (1) 3:38.86

28.94

FOSTER Carson UN-ST5 4:09.692 1.890.67
50m  (3) 25.80

29.69
100m  (1) 55.49

32.01
150m  (1) 1:27.50

31.24
200m  (1) 1:58.74

35.27
250m  (2) 2:34.01

36.21
300m  (2) 3:10.22

29.89
350m  (2) 3:40.11

29.58

KALISZ Chase SUN6 4:13.063 5.260.73
50m  (4) 26.44

30.06
100m  (4) 56.50

32.45
150m  (4) 1:28.95

32.96
200m  (4) 2:01.91

34.42
250m  (4) 2:36.33

36.03
300m  (3) 3:12.36

30.88
350m  (3) 3:43.24

29.82

KOS Hubert UN-AZ3 4:14.084 6.280.63
50m  (1) 25.37

30.72
100m  (2) 56.09

31.62
150m  (3) 1:27.71

31.76
200m  (2) 1:59.47

36.51
250m  (3) 2:35.98

37.18
300m  (4) 3:13.16

30.61
350m  (4) 3:43.77

30.31

BUSSING Cedric GER2 4:18.085 10.280.70
50m  (6) 27.34

32.18
100m  (8) 59.52

33.97
150m  (7) 1:33.49

32.39
200m  (6) 2:05.88

36.02
250m  (5) 2:41.90

36.88
300m  (5) 3:18.78

30.49
350m  (5) 3:49.27

28.81

FINKE Bobby SPA-FL8 4:20.996 13.190.77
50m  (8) 27.59

31.30
100m  (6) 58.89

32.87
150m  (5) 1:31.76

31.73
200m  (5) 2:03.49

39.12
250m  (6) 2:42.61

38.78
300m  (6) 3:21.39

30.48
350m  (6) 3:51.87

29.12

ALMEIDA Brandonn BRA1 4:21.647 13.840.66
50m  (7) 27.45

31.88
100m  (7) 59.33

33.67
150m  (6) 1:33.00

33.28
200m  (7) 2:06.28

37.45
250m  (7) 2:43.73

38.19
300m  (7) 3:21.92

30.53
350m  (7) 3:52.45

29.19

BRIED Tommy CARD7 4:27.258 19.450.71
50m  (5) 27.27

31.01
100m  (5) 58.28

36.01
150m  (8) 1:34.29

35.20
200m  (8) 2:09.49

37.20
250m  (8) 2:46.69

38.13
300m  (8) 3:24.82

31.76
350m  (8) 3:56.58

30.67

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 112
13 APR 2023 - 7:16
PM Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 12

 
 

Name
Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

EDMUND Mason OSU2 4:29.531 0.74
50m  (3) 27.83

31.62
100m  (1) 59.45

35.37
150m  (1) 1:34.82

33.86
200m  (1) 2:08.68

39.56
250m  (1) 2:48.24

40.81
300m  (1) 3:29.05

31.21
350m  (1) 4:00.26

29.27

PIUNTI Lucas IU4 4:31.912 2.380.64
50m  (4) 28.23

32.01
100m  (3) 1:00.24

36.34
150m  (3) 1:36.58

36.10
200m  (4) 2:12.68

37.98
250m  (3) 2:50.66

38.77
300m  (2) 3:29.43

32.07
350m  (3) 4:01.50

30.41

CAPEN Brayden ACAD5 4:32.853 3.320.74
50m  (7) 28.72

33.60
100m  (7) 1:02.32

33.48
150m  (2) 1:35.80

33.53
200m  (2) 2:09.33

39.71
250m  (2) 2:49.04

40.63
300m  (3) 3:29.67

31.41
350m  (2) 4:01.08

31.77

LAM Keian FOX7 4:34.374 4.840.62
50m  (8) 29.41

33.25
100m  (8) 1:02.66

37.12
150m  (8) 1:39.78

37.04
200m  (8) 2:16.82

36.64
250m  (6) 2:53.46

37.80
300m  (5) 3:31.26

32.57
350m  (4) 4:03.83

30.54

SOSA Mariano UN-IL3 4:35.875 6.340.76
50m  (5) 28.62

33.18
100m  (5) 1:01.80

34.94
150m  (4) 1:36.74

34.66
200m  (3) 2:11.40

39.67
250m  (4) 2:51.07

40.07
300m  (4) 3:31.14

32.81
350m  (5) 4:03.95

31.92

BARDAK Tyler FOX6 4:36.876 7.340.65
50m  (6) 28.68

33.62
100m  (6) 1:02.30

36.76
150m  (7) 1:39.06

36.06
200m  (6) 2:15.12

37.79
250m  (5) 2:52.91

39.63
300m  (6) 3:32.54

32.65
350m  (6) 4:05.19

31.68

WARD Zachary WA1 4:38.247 8.710.71
50m  (2) 27.82

32.38
100m  (2) 1:00.20

37.20
150m  (5) 1:37.40

37.32
200m  (5) 2:14.72

39.56
250m  (7) 2:54.28

40.77
300m  (8) 3:35.05

32.24
350m  (7) 4:07.29

30.95

SIDORKO Kirill UN-IL8 4:42.288 12.750.66
50m  (1) 27.47

33.07
100m  (4) 1:00.54

38.36
150m  (6) 1:38.90

37.06
200m  (7) 2:15.96

38.58
250m  (8) 2:54.54

39.99
300m  (7) 3:34.53

34.82
350m  (8) 4:09.35

32.93

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 315
14 APR 2023 - 12:20
PM Women's 50m Freestyle

Heats -
Swim-Off

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 15

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

US 24.08 BLUME Pernille USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 1 JUN 2019

WJ 24.17 CURZAN Claire USA Cary (USA) 14 MAY 2021

AR 23.97 MANUEL Simone USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

1 5 WANNER Olivia WEST 0.73 25.91  

2 4 GOLOVATI Daria ISR 0.64 25.93 0.02 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 322
14 APR 2023 - 12:22
PM Men's 50m Butterfly Heats Swim-off

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 22

 
 

Record Name Location DateNAT Code

WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 1 JUL 2018

US 22.84 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 27 APR 2022

WJ 22.96 MATOS RIBEIRO Diogo USA Lima (PER) 3 SEP 2022

AR 22.35 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 22 JUL 2019

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time
Time

Behind

1 5 ODLUM-SMITH Jayhan AZFL 0.68 25.11  

2 4 COOMBS Andrew KING 0.62 25.24 0.13 

Legend:

AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

Event 113
14 APR 2023 - 6:00
PM Women's 200m Butterfly Final

Westmont, IL

Results

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 2:01.81 27.19 58.08 1:30.20 LIU Zige CHN Jinan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009

US 2:05.05 27.76 1:00.25 1:31.94 McINTOSH Summer USA Fort Lauderdale, FL (USA) 2 MAR 2023

WJ 2:04.70 McINTOSH Summer USA Toronto, Canada (CAN) 31 MAR 2023

AR 2:04.14 28.79 1:00.57 1:32.49 DESCENZA Mary USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

Final B

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

McCONAGHA Mackenzie WA3 2:14.541 (1) 1:38.37(2) 1:03.62(1) 29.470.68
34.15 34.75 36.17

HANN Lily IU5 2:15.882 1.34(5) 1:40.58(7) 1:05.48(5) 30.240.71
35.24 35.10 35.30

SIMECEK Edith FAC4 2:16.193 1.65(2) 1:39.19(1) 1:03.25(2) 29.490.67
33.76 35.94 37.00

DOANE Camden KING2 2:16.524 1.98(6) 1:40.60(6) 1:05.36(7) 30.830.65
34.53 35.24 35.92

de SILVA COSTA Maria BR6 2:16.575 2.03(4) 1:40.44(5) 1:04.86(6) 30.340.75
34.52 35.58 36.13

ROMANO Kristen TNAQ7 2:17.356 2.81(7) 1:40.63(4) 1:04.45(4) 30.080.72
34.37 36.18 36.72

FOELSKE Jade UN-AZ1 2:17.817 3.27(3) 1:40.25(3) 1:04.39(3) 29.890.65
34.50 35.86 37.56

LAHR Carly NCAP8 2:19.108 4.56(8) 1:41.66(8) 1:05.80(8) 30.970.71
34.83 35.86 37.44

Final

Rank Lane Name
Club
Code

R.T. 50m 100m 150m Time
Time

Behind

SMITH Regan SUN4 2:07.921 (1) 1:33.30(1) 1:00.95(1) 28.130.69
32.82 32.35 34.62

LOONEY Lindsay UN-AZ3 2:10.192 2.27(2) 1:35.74(2) 1:02.02(2) 29.120.70
32.90 33.72 34.45

STICKLEN Emma UN-ST5 2:11.223 3.30(3) 1:37.29(3) 1:02.23(4) 29.770.69
32.46 35.06 33.93

POLONSKY Lea CAL8 2:13.904 5.98(4) 1:38.18(6) 1:04.16(=6) 29.940.76
34.22 34.02 35.72

GINGRICH Leah UN-MA1 2:14.915 6.99(5) 1:39.08(7) 1:04.17(5) 29.930.72
34.24 34.91 35.83

STOLL Campbell EBSC2 2:15.066 7.14(7) 1:39.54(8) 1:04.35(=6) 29.940.65
34.41 35.19 35.52

BRICKER Caroline PPA7 2:15.197 7.27(6) 1:39.43(4) 1:03.98(3) 29.740.72
34.24 35.45 35.76

VLAIC Annemarie LOSCOR6 2:15.388 7.46(8) 1:39.72(5) 1:04.08(8) 30.020.70
34.06 35.64 35.66

Legend:

= Equal rank AR American Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

 Men

Westmont, IL

Current Records

As of FRI 14 APR 2023
  

 
Event Name

NAT
Code

Type Time Date Location

Men's 50m Freestyle WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar 18 DEC 2009BRA Sao Paulo (BRA)

US 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb 20 JUN 2021USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael 25 AUG 2017USA Indianapolis (USA)

=WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael 26 AUG 2017USA Indianapolis (USA)

AR 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb 20 JUN 2021USA Omaha, NE (USA)

Men's 100m Freestyle WR 46.86 POPOVICI David 13 AUG 2022ROU Rome (ITA)

US 47.39 HELD Ryan 31 JUL 2019USA Stanford, CA (USA)

=US 47.39 DRESSEL Caeleb 17 JUN 2021USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 46.86 POPOVICI David 13 AUG 2022ROU Rome (ITA)

AR 46.96 DRESSEL Caeleb 25 JUL 2019USA Gwangju (KOR)

Men's 200m Freestyle WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul 28 JUL 2009GER Rome (ITA)

US 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael 1 JUL 2008USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 1:42.97 POPOVICI David 15 AUG 2022ROU Rome (ITA)

AR 1:42.96 PHELPS Michael 12 AUG 2008USA Beijing (CHN)

Men's 400m Freestyle WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul 26 JUL 2009GER Rome (ITA)

US 3:43.53 JENSEN Larsen 29 JUN 2008USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON Mack 1 APR 2014AUS Brisbane (AUS)

AR 3:42.78 JENSEN Larsen 10 AUG 2008USA Beijing (CHN)

Men's 800m Freestyle WR 7:32.12 ZHANG Lin 29 JUL 2009CHN Rome (ITA)

US 7:43.32 FINKE Bobby 30 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 7:43.37 GALOSSI Lorenzo 13 AUG 2022ITA Rome (ITA)

AR 7:39.36 FINKE Bobby 21 JUN 2022USA Budapest (HUN)

Men's 1500m Freestyle WR 14:31.02 SUN Yang 4 AUG 2012CHN London (GBR)

US 14:45.54 VANDERKAAY Peter 6 JUL 2008USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 14:46.09 GRGIC Franko 25 AUG 2019CRO Budapest (HUN)

AR 14:36.70 FINKE Bobby 25 JUN 2022USA Budapest (HUN)

Men's 50m Backstroke WR 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter 28 APR 2022USA Greensboro (USA)

US 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter 28 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 24.00 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 4 AUG 2018RUS Glasgow (GBR)

AR 23.71 ARMSTRONG Hunter 28 APR 2022USA Greensboro (USA)

Men's 100m Backstroke WR 51.60 CECCON Thomas 20 JUN 2022ITA Budapest (HUN)

US 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron 8 JUL 2009USA Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 52.53 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 6 AUG 2018RUS Glasgow (GBR)

AR 51.85 MURPHY Ryan 13 AUG 2016USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Men's 200m Backstroke WR 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron 31 JUL 2009USA Rome (ITA)

US 1:53.08 PEIRSOL Aaron 11 JUL 2009USA Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 1:55.14 KOLESNIKOV Kliment 28 JUL 2017RUS Budapest (HUN)

AR 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron 31 JUL 2009USA Rome (ITA)

Men's 50m Breaststroke WR 25.95 PEATY Adam 25 JUL 2017GBR Budapest (HUN)

US 26.52 ANDREW Michael 28 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 26.97 MARTINENGHI Nicolo 4 APR 2017ITA Riccione (ITA)

AR 26.45 FINK Nic 21 JUN 2022USA Budapest (HUN)

Men's 100m Breaststroke WR 56.88 PEATY Adam 21 JUL 2019GBR Gwangju (KOR)

US 58.14 ANDREW Michael 13 JUN 2021USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 59.01 MARTINENGHI Nicolo 23 AUG 2017ITA Indianapolis (USA)

AR 58.14 ANDREW Michael 13 JUN 2021USA Omaha (USA)

Men's 200m Breaststroke WR 2:05.95 STUBBLETY-COOK Zac 19 MAY 2022AUS Adelaide (AUS)

US 2:07.17 PRENOT Josh 30 JUN 2016USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 2:09.39 QIN Haiyang 27 JUL 2017CHN Budapest (HUN)

AR 2:07.17 PRENOT Josh 30 JUN 2016USA Omaha (USA)

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

 Men

Westmont, IL

Current Records

As of FRI 14 APR 2023
  

 
Event Name

NAT
Code

Type Time Date Location

Men's 50m Butterfly WR 22.27 GOVOROV Andrii 1 JUL 2018UKR Rome (ITA)

US 22.84 DRESSEL Caeleb 27 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 22.96 MATOS RIBEIRO Diogo 3 SEP 2022USA Lima (PER)

AR 22.35 DRESSEL Caeleb 22 JUL 2019USA Gwangju (KOR)

Men's 100m Butterfly WR 49.45 DRESSEL Caeleb 31 JUL 2021USA Tokyo (JPN)

US 49.76 DRESSEL Caeleb 18 JUN 2021USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 50.62 MILAK Kristof 29 JUL 2017HUN Budapest (HUN)

AR 49.45 DRESSEL Caeleb 30 JUL 2021USA Tokyo (JPN)

Men's 200m Butterfly WR 1:50.34 MILAK Kristof 21 JUN 2022HUN Budapest (HUN)

US 1:52.20 PHELPS Michael 2 JUL 2008USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 1:53.79 MILAK Kristof 30 JUN 2017HUN Netanya (ISR)

AR 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael 29 JUL 2009USA Rome (ITA)

Men's 200m Individual Medley WR 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan 28 JUL 2011USA Shanghai (CHN)

US 1:54.56 LOCHTE Ryan 10 JUL 2009USA Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 1:56.99 KOS Hubert 19 MAY 2021USA Budapest (HUN)

AR 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan 28 JUL 2011USA Shanghai (CHN)

Men's 400m Individual Medley WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael 10 AUG 2008USA Beijing (CHN)

US 4:05.25 PHELPS Michael 29 JUN 2008USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 4:10.02 BORODIN Ilia 23 MAY 2021RUS Budapest (HUN)

AR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael 10 AUG 2008USA Beijing (CHN)

Note:

Initial data was provided by World Aquatics and will be updated during the competition.

Legend:

= Equal record AR American Record US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

 Women

Westmont, IL

Current Records

As of FRI 14 APR 2023
  

 
Event Name

NAT
Code

Type Time Date Location

Women's 50m Freestyle WR 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah 29 JUL 2017SWE Budapest (HUN)

US 24.08 BLUME Pernille 1 JUN 2019USA Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 24.17 CURZAN Claire 14 MAY 2021USA Cary (USA)

AR 23.97 MANUEL Simone 30 JUL 2017USA Budapest (HUN)

Women's 100m Freestyle WR 51.71 SJOESTROEM Sarah 23 JUL 2017SWE Budapest (HUN)

US 52.54 MANUEL Simone 25 JUL 2018USA Irvine, CA (USA)

WJ 52.70 OLEKSIAK Penny 11 AUG 2016USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

AR 52.04 MANUEL Simone 26 JUL 2019USA Gwangju (KOR)

Women's 200m Freestyle WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica 29 JUL 2009ITA Rome (ITA)

US 1:54.13 McINTOSH Summer 3 MAR 2023USA Fort Lauderdale, FL (USA)

WJ 1:53.91 McINTOSH Summer 2 APR 2023USA Toronto, Canada (CAN)

AR 1:53.61 SCHMITT Allison 31 JUL 2012USA London (GBR)

Women's 400m Freestyle WR 3:56.08 McINTOSH Summer 28 MAR 2023USA Toronto, Canada (CAN)

US 3:57.94 LEDECKY Katie 17 MAY 2018USA Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 3:56.08 McINTOSH Summer 28 MAR 2023USA Toronto, Canada (CAN)

AR 3:56.46 LEDECKY Katie 7 AUG 2016USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's 800m Freestyle WR 8:04.79 LEDECKY Katie 12 AUG 2016USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

US 8:06.68 LEDECKY Katie 17 JAN 2016USA Austin, TX (USA)

WJ 8:11.00 LEDECKY Katie 19 JUN 2014USA CISD Nat. (USA)

AR 8:04.79 LEDECKY Katie 12 AUG 2016USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Women's 1500m Freestyle WR 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie 16 MAY 2018USA Indianapolis (USA)

US 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie 16 MAY 2018USA Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 15:28.36 LEDECKY Katie 24 AUG 2014USA Gold Coast (AUS)

AR 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie 16 MAY 2018USA Indianapolis (USA)

Women's 50m Backstroke WR 26.98 LIU Xiang 21 AUG 2018CHN Jakarta (INA)

US 27.12 BERKOFF Katharine 28 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 27.49 ATHERTON Minna 29 JAN 2016AUS Brisbane (AUS)

AR 27.12 BERKOFF Katharine 28 APR 2022USA Greensboro (USA)

Women's 100m Backstroke WR 57.45 McKEOWN Kaylee 13 JUN 2021AUS Adelaide (AUS)

US 57.76 SMITH Regan 29 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 57.57 SMITH Regan 28 JUL 2019USA Gwangju (KOR)

AR 57.57 SMITH Regan 28 JUL 2019USA Gwangju (KOR)

Women's 200m Backstroke WR 2:03.14 McKEOWN Kaylee 10 MAR 2023AUS Sydney (AUS)

US 2:05.08 BACON Phoebe 27 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 2:03.35 SMITH Regan 26 JUL 2019USA Gwangju (KOR)

AR 2:03.35 SMITH Regan 26 JUL 2019USA Gwangju (KOR)

Women's 50m Breaststroke WR 29.30 PILATO Benedetta 22 MAY 2021ITA Budapest (HUN)

US 29.62 KING Lilly 10 JUN 2018USA Santa Clara, CA (USA)

WJ 29.30 PILATO Benedetta 22 MAY 2021ITA Budapest (HUN)

AR 29.40 KING Lilly 30 JUL 2017USA Budapest (HUN)

Women's 100m Breaststroke WR 1:04.13 KING Lilly 25 JUL 2017USA Budapest (HUN)

US 1:04.45 HARDY Jessica 7 AUG 2009USA Federal Way, WA (USA)

WJ 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta 29 JUL 2013LTU Barcelona (ESP)

AR 1:04.13 KING Lilly 25 JUL 2017USA Budapest (HUN)

Women's 200m Breaststroke WR 2:18.95 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana 30 JUL 2021RSA Tokyo (JPN)

US 2:20.38 SONI Rebecca 11 JUL 2009USA Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 2:19.64 GUNES Viktoria 30 AUG 2015TUR Singapore (SGP)

AR 2:19.59 SONI Rebecca 2 AUG 2012USA London (GBR)

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2023 TYR Pro Swim Series

April 12 - 15

 Women

Westmont, IL

Current Records

As of FRI 14 APR 2023
  

 
Event Name

NAT
Code

Type Time Date Location

Women's 50m Butterfly WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah 5 JUL 2014SWE Boras (SWE)

US 25.46 IKEE Rikako 26 AUG 2017JPN Indianapolis, IN (USA)

WJ 25.46 IKEE Rikako 26 AUG 2017JPN Indianapolis (USA)

AR 25.38 HUSKE Torri 23 JUN 2022USA Budapest (HUN)

Women's 100m Butterfly WR 55.48 SJOESTROEM Sarah 7 AUG 2016SWE Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

US 55.66 HUSKE Torri 14 JUN 2021USA Omaha, NE (USA)

WJ 56.43 CURZAN Claire 14 MAY 2021USA Cary (USA)

AR 55.64 HUSKE Torri 19 JUN 2022USA Budapest (HUN)

Women's 200m Butterfly WR 2:01.81 LIU Zige 21 OCT 2009CHN Jinan (CHN)

US 2:05.05 McINTOSH Summer 2 MAR 2023USA Fort Lauderdale, FL (USA)

WJ 2:04.70 McINTOSH Summer 31 MAR 2023USA Toronto, Canada (CAN)

AR 2:04.14 DESCENZA Mary 29 JUL 2009USA Rome (ITA)

Women's 200m Individual Medley WR 2:06.12 HOSSZU Katinka 3 AUG 2015HUN Kazan (RUS)

US 2:07.84 WALSH Alex 30 APR 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 2:06.89 McINTOSH Summer 30 MAR 2023USA Toronto, Canada (CAN)

AR 2:06.15 KUKORS Ariana 27 JUL 2009USA Rome (ITA)

Women's 400m Individual Medley WR 4:25.87 McINTOSH Summer 1 APR 2023USA Toronto, Canada (CAN)

US 4:28.61 McINTOSH Summer 2 DEC 2022USA Greensboro, NC (USA)

WJ 4:25.87 McINTOSH Summer 1 APR 2023USA Toronto, Canada (CAN)

AR 4:31.12 HOFF Katie 29 JUN 2008USA Omaha (USA)

Note:

Initial data was provided by World Aquatics and will be updated during the competition.

Legend:

AR American Record US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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